Gray Line Waterfall Trolley - Columbia River Highway Hop-On Hop-Off Tour
60 Minute Intervals

2025 Schedule from Multnomah Falls

Stop
1

7D

Crown Point Country
Historical Museum

Multnomah Falls -
Freeway Lot - Coach
Arrival

Multnomah Falls
Lodge - Trolley Stop -

-

Triple Falls - EB

Horsetail Falls - EB
Ainsworth State Park -
EB

Horsetail Falls - WB
Triple Falls - WB

Multnomah Falls - WB
Wahkeena Falls - WB
Angels Rest - WB

Bridal Veil Falls - WB
Latourell Falls- WB
Crown Point - WB
Crown Point - EB

Latourell Falls - EB
Bridal Veil Falls - EB
Angels Rest - EB
Wahkeena Falls - EB

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Depart

Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart

Depart
Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart
Arrive

Depart

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart

Multnomah Falls Lodge - | Arrive

Crown Point Country
Historical Museum

Arrive

9:00

9:20

9:30

9:37
9:39

9:41
9:50

9:52
9:58
10:00
10:06

10:10
10:17
10:26
10:46

10:55
11:02
11:04
11:10
11:12
11:30
11:50

10:00

10:20

10:30

10:37
10:39

10:41
10:50

10:52

10:58

11:00
11:06

11:10
11:17
11:26
11:46

11:55
12:02
12:04
12:10
12:12
12:30
12:50

11:00

11:20

11:30

11:37
11:39

11:41
11:50

11:52

11:58

12:00
12:06

12:10
12:17
12:26
12:46

12:55
1:02
1:04
1:10
1:12
1:30
1:50

12:00

12:20

12:30

12:37
12:39

12:41
12:50

12:52

12:58
1:00
1:06
1:10
1:17
1:26
1:46
1:55
2:02
2:04
2:10
2:12
2:30
2:50

Effective 7/8/25

1:00 2:00 3:00

1:20

1:30

1:37
1:39

1:41
1:50
1:52
1:58
2:00
2:06
2:10
2:17
2:26
2:46
2:55
3:02
3:04
3:10
3:12
3:30
3:50

2:20

2:30

2:37
2:39

2:41
2:50

2:52
2:58
3:00
3:06

3:10
3:17
3:26
3:46
3:55
4:02
4:04
4:10
4:12
4:30
4:50

3:20

3:30

3:37
3:39

3:41
3:50
3:52
3:58
4:00
4:06
4:10
4:17
4:26
4:46
4:55
5:02
5:04
5:10
5:12
5:30
5:50

Due to the current highway closure the departures from Corbett are via coach to Multnomah
Falls. Schedule includes 10 minutes at Crown Point Vista House. At Multnomah Falls you
can choose to start your day going eastbound (EB) or westbound (WB).

Draftb7/7/25



