

**Gray Line Waterfall Trolley - Columbia River Highway Hop-On Hop-Off Tour**  
**2025 Schedule from Multnomah Falls      60 Minute Intervals      Effective 7/8/25**

Stop			9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00
<b>1</b>	<b>Crown Point Country Historical Museum</b>	<b>Depart</b>	<b>9:00</b>	<b>10:00</b>	<b>11:00</b>	<b>12:00</b>	<b>1:00</b>	<b>2:00</b>	<b>3:00</b>
<b>7</b>	<b>Multnomah Falls - Freeway Lot - Coach Arrival</b>	<b>Arrive</b>	<b>9:20</b>	<b>10:20</b>	<b>11:20</b>	<b>12:20</b>	<b>1:20</b>	<b>2:20</b>	<b>3:20</b>
<b>7D</b>	<b>Multnomah Falls Lodge - Trolley Stop - EB</b>	<b>Depart</b>	<b>9:30</b>	<b>10:30</b>	<b>11:30</b>	<b>12:30</b>	<b>1:30</b>	<b>2:30</b>	<b>3:30</b>
8	Triple Falls - EB	Depart	9:37	10:37	11:37	12:37	1:37	2:37	3:37
9	Horsetail Falls - EB	Depart	9:39	10:39	11:39	12:39	1:39	2:39	3:39
10	Ainsworth State Park - EB	Depart	9:41	10:41	11:41	12:41	1:41	2:41	3:41
9	Horsetail Falls - WB	Depart	9:50	10:50	11:50	12:50	1:50	2:50	3:50
8	Triple Falls - WB	Depart	9:52	10:52	11:52	12:52	1:52	2:52	3:52
<b>7D</b>	<b>Multnomah Falls - WB</b>	<b>Depart</b>	<b>9:58</b>	<b>10:58</b>	<b>11:58</b>	<b>12:58</b>	<b>1:58</b>	<b>2:58</b>	<b>3:58</b>
6	Wahkeena Falls - WB	Depart	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00
5	Angels Rest - WB	Depart	10:06	11:06	12:06	1:06	2:06	3:06	4:06
4	Bridal Veil Falls - WB	Depart	10:10	11:10	12:10	1:10	2:10	3:10	4:10
3	Latourell Falls- WB	Depart	10:17	11:17	12:17	1:17	2:17	3:17	4:17
2A	Crown Point - WB	Arrive	10:26	11:26	12:26	1:26	2:26	3:26	4:26
2D	Crown Point - EB	Depart	10:46	11:46	12:46	1:46	2:46	3:46	4:46
3	Latourell Falls - EB	Depart	10:55	11:55	12:55	1:55	2:55	3:55	4:55
4	Bridal Veil Falls - EB	Depart	11:02	12:02	1:02	2:02	3:02	4:02	5:02
5	Angels Rest - EB	Depart	11:04	12:04	1:04	2:04	3:04	4:04	5:04
6	Wahkeena Falls - EB	Depart	11:10	12:10	1:10	2:10	3:10	4:10	5:10
<b>7A</b>	<b>Multnomah Falls Lodge -</b>	<b>Arrive</b>	<b>11:12</b>	<b>12:12</b>	<b>1:12</b>	<b>2:12</b>	<b>3:12</b>	<b>4:12</b>	<b>5:12</b>
			<b>11:30</b>	<b>12:30</b>	<b>1:30</b>	<b>2:30</b>	<b>3:30</b>	<b>4:30</b>	<b>5:30</b>
<b>1</b>	<b>Crown Point Country Historical Museum</b>	<b>Arrive</b>	<b>11:50</b>	<b>12:50</b>	<b>1:50</b>	<b>2:50</b>	<b>3:50</b>	<b>4:50</b>	<b>5:50</b>

Due to the current highway closure the departures from Corbett are via coach to Multnomah Falls. Schedule includes 10 minutes at Crown Point Vista House. At Multnomah Falls you can choose to start your day going eastbound (EB) or westbound (WB).

Draft b7/7/25